
Chad Amory amory333@gmail.com

DoxySlipEthereal
Chemist
#2

Ethereal
Chemist
#1

Archival Pigment Print
13”x 19”

$450

chadamory.com

BEric Blum eric@blumimages.com

Calla Dye-Infused Metal Print
unframed  40”x 50” 

$3800
Archival Pigment Print

unframed  16”x 20” 

$375                          

blumimages.com

Rose Borden rose@rosebordenimagery.com

         Archival Pigment Print  
16”x 20”      

$250         

Stone Hands Oregon Creek Bank 
#09

rosebordenimagery.com

Maria Budner     mariabudner@gmail.com

Game Over Reaching
Archival Pigment Print

21”x  25”                            

$500

mariabudner.com

Anthony Delgado anthony@anthonydelgado.com

Mary and
Popocatepetl, 
Puebla

Birdman,
Carnaval,
Oaxaca

     Archival Pigment Print
framed   33”x 25”

$1200

unframed  18”x 27”
$600

anthonydelgado.com

UNCANNY BEAUTY
Exhibition Pricelist

Harvey Milk Photo Center  
September 14 to 

October 21, 2023

Prints from the exhibition will be available for purchase after October 21. 
Sizes include the frame unless stated otherwise.
Contact the artist for delivery information. 



Tamara Danoyan gonetangoing@yahoo.com

Leaves in Water

Box with Photo
Transfer on Wood 
and Ceramic 
10”x 10”        
$125

Broom and Bamboo

Box with Photo
Transfer on Wood 
and Ceramic
10”x 10” 
$125

Cheescape

Archival
Pigment Print
17”x  21”
$350

Camellia
Floating
Archival
Pigment Print
12”x 15”
$275

tamaradanoyan.com

Richard Dweck richard@rdweck.com

I Can See by FeelingWistful
Archival Pigment Print

22”x 28”

NFS

rdweck.com 

Dan Fenstermacher dfenstermacher5@gmail.com

Best
of
Friends        

Archival
Pigment Print

21”x 30”

$1000    

For 
All My 
Haters

Camel
and
Tourists        

danfenstermacher.net 

Steve Goldband photo@goldband.com

Across
Archival Pigment Print

with Wax Encaustic on Kozo
22”x 30”

$1500

Contained

goldband.com

Ellen Konar photo@goldband.com

Daisy Thiro
Archival Pigment Print

        with Wax Encaustic on Kozo
20”x 20”

$1200

Beatrice

goldband.com

Prints from the exhibition will be available for purchase after October 21. 
Sizes include the frame unless stated otherwise.
Contact the artist for delivery information. 

UNCANNY BEAUTY
Harvey Milk Photo Center
September 14 to October 21, 2023



John Martin johnfelixmartin@gmail.com

Fallen Angel
Archival Pigment Print

20”x 28” 

$900

johnmartinfineart.com

Mitch Nelles                  mitchnelles@gmail.com

White DressFremantle Face

  Archival Pigment Print
18”x 24”

$300  

mitchnellesphotography.com

Steven Raskin steven@stevenraskinphotography.com

Starry Night
Archival Pigment Print

34”x 51”

$1600

stevenraskinphotography.com

Ari Salomon ari@arisalomon.com

Interface
#6512
(Dolores Heights)

Metal Print
8”x 12”

$250

Interface
#6679
(Yehuda)        

Interface
#7850
(Divisadero)

Interface 
#2031
(Gion)    

Interface
#8168
(Nishikicho)

Interface 
#3008
(Higashislokojicho)              

arisalomon.com

Interface 
#3699 
(Market)

Prints from the exhibition will be available for purchase after October 21. 
Sizes include the frame unless stated otherwise.
Contact the artist for delivery information. 

UNCANNY BEAUTY
Harvey Milk Photo Center
September 14 to October 21, 2023



Neo Serafimidis neo.serafim@gmail.com

Albany, CA,
9:25 PM Archival Pigment Print

28”x 38”

$800

Between
Two Worlds

neoserafimidis.com

Alison Taggart-Barone alisontaggartbarone@gmail.com

Tree Egg
Archival Pigment Print

unframed  17”x 22”

$400

World Egg

alisontaggartbarone.com

   Rusty Weston rusty@rustyweston.com

Valley/Burn
Dye-Infused Metal

16”x 24” 

$875

Lake/Window

rustyweston.com

          Nick Winkworth            nick@absoluteblank.com

The Golden 
Triangle

From Below
                  Archival Pigment Print

24”x 33”

$650

absoluteblank.com

Prints from the exhibition will be available for purchase after October 21. 
Sizes include the frame unless stated otherwise.
Contact the artist for delivery information. 

UNCANNY BEAUTY
Harvey Milk Photo Center
September 14 to October 21, 2023

bapc.photo harveymilkphotocenter.org


